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Rezultati bodovanija drustva 2013

MALA SUBOTICA
NEDELISCE
MURSKO SREDISCE
PALINOVEC
GARDINOVEC
CAKOVEC
ZASADBREG
DOMASINEC
VRATISINEC
DRZIMUREC STRELEC
MACKOVEC
SAVSKA VES
MIHOVLIAN
PALOVEC

VULARIJA
KNEZOVEC
DEKANOVEC

MALI MIHALJEVEC
LOPATINEC
ZISKOVEC

SVETI KRIZ
PEKLENICA
KURSANEC
STRAHONINEC
PRIBISLAVEC
PUSTAKOVEC BUZOVEC PUTJANE
IVANOVEC

GORNJI KRALJEVEC
SLAKOVEC

GORN!JI VIDOVEC
KRISTANOVEC
PODBREST

SIVICA

PUSCINE
PODTUREN
DUNJKOVEC

DONJI PUSTAKOVEC

3280
2790
2685
2624
2389
2193
2116
2092
2092
2008
1970
1880
1755
1696
1693
1669
1666
1628
1617
1602
1554
1519
1467
1466
1455
1452
1448
1423
1406
1398
1372
1335
1328
1318
1316
1290
1280






